
 

 
 

Additional Options 
Price List  

Liaising and arranging music etc. of your choice at the Crematorium with Obitus or Wesley 
Media. 

 

Arranging obituary notices to be published (subject to publication costs). 
Receiving charitable donations on your behalf, forwarding same to your chosen charity, 
and providing you with a list of donors. 
Collecting the ashes from Guildford Crematorium and keeping them in our care pending 
your further instructions. 

No additional 
charge 

Printed orders of service: 
Receiving the content, instructing the Printer, proof reading, liaising with you, the 
Minister/Celebrant and the Printer regarding content. Proofing and editing, collecting 
from the Printer and delivering to the Church or Crematorium ahead of the time of the 
service: 

 
 
 
 
£30.00 

Provision of a limousine: £270.00 

Provision of a floral hearse: £290.00 

Horse drawn hearse/Motorcycle hearse/Land Rover hearse: POA 

Additional time after three hours (per hour, per vehicle or staff member): £80.00 

Reception of the coffin into church or home outside office hours: POA 

Supplementary charge for funerals on Saturday, Sunday or Bank Holiday: From £470.00 

Ashes caskets: 
Ashes scatter tubes: 

From £95.00 
£15.00 to £40.00 

Arranging interment of ashes 
Preparation and completion of ashes grave:  
Monday – Friday: 
Weekends and Bank Holidays: 
Funeral Director Attendance at interment of ashes: 
Monday – Friday: 
Weekends and Bank Holidays: 

£75.00 
 
£80.00 
£100.00 
 
£50.00 
£95.00 

Removal of memorial from local cemetery or churchyard prior to burial and re-fix on a 
later date (but within 12 months of the burial): 
Headstone only: 
 
Headstone and kerbset: 

From £285.00 
(plus cost of sub-
base and fittings) 

 
POA 

Coffins 
Simulated oak veneer: 
Simulated oak/elm foil veneer with raised lid and panelled sides: 
Oak/elm wood veneer: 
Solid oak with raised panelled sides and ends, raised lid and triple mouldings: 
Willow/bamboo/seagrass/pine: 

 

£395.00 
£435.00 
£580.00 
£1,290.00 
POA 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

Disbursements  
Disbursements are the third-party expenses paid out on the client’s behalf.  

These include such items as fees payable to the crematorium, cemetery, church, clergy, celebrants, doctors, 
printers and newspaper notices. 

Crematoria 

Guildford: 

Woking: 

Worthing: 

Chichester: 

Randalls Park, Leatherhead: 

Surrey & Sussex, Crawley: 

 

£1,049.00 

£1,050.00 

£999.00 

£1,105.00 

£1,115.00 

£1,150.00 

Cranleigh Cemetery 
Child under 12 years: 
Person whose age at the time of death exceeded 12 years:                                  
Ashes in an urn or casket: 
Exclusive right of burial (100 years): 
Ashes: 
Grave: 

 
No Charge 
£579.38 
£289.69 
 
£347.63 
£753.19 

Churches/Ministers’ fees (based on the Church of England Parochial Fees) (Fees of other Churches may vary) 

Funeral service in church: 

Burial of body in churchyard immediately preceding or following on from service in church: 

Burial or disposal of cremated remains in churchyard immediately preceding or following on 

from service in church: 

Cremation immediately preceding or following on from service in church: 

Burial of body or burial or disposal cremated remains, in cemetery immediately preceding or 

following on from service in church: 

Burial of body in churchyard on separate occasion: 

Burial of cremated remains in churchyard or other disposal of cremated remains on a separate 

occasion: 

Burial of body or other disposal of cremated remains in cemetery on a separate occasion: 

No service in church 

Graveside service for the burial of a body in the churchyard: 

Graveside funeral service burial or disposal of cremated remains in churchyard: 

Funeral service at the crematorium, or funeral service (including burial of body or burial 

/disposal cremated remains in cemetery: 

Burial of cremated remains (committal only) in the churchyard: 

Burial of cremated remains (committal only) in the cemetery: 

Potential additional fees fixed by Parochial Church Council: 

Heating, verger, organist, choir, bells, and flowers 

 

£217.00 

£348.00 

 

£151.00 

£32.00 

 

£32.00 

£379.00 

 

£182.00 

£78.00 

 

£450.00 

£253.00 

£217.00 (plus 

travel expenses) 

£182.00 

£32.00 

Officiants 
Celebrant fees: 

 
From £240.00 

Doctor’s fee for cremation certificate: £82.00 

Printed orders of service – up to 40 copies. One insert, and four photographs: 
Additional copies: 
Additional inserts and/or photographs: 

From £100.00 
POA 
POA 

 


