

Additional Options Price List	
Liaising and arranging music etc. of your choice at the Crematorium with Obitus or Wesley Media. Arranging obituary notices to be published (subject to publication costs). Receiving charitable donations on your behalf, forwarding same to your chosen charity, and providing you with a list of donors. Collecting the ashes from Guildford Crematorium and keeping them in our care pending your further instructions.	No additional charge
Printed orders of service: Receiving the content, instructing the Printer, proof reading, liaising with you, the Minister/Celebrant and the Printer regarding content. Proofing and editing, collecting from the Printer and delivering to the Church or Crematorium ahead of the time of the	(20.00
service: Provision of a limousine: Provision of a floral hearse:	£30.00 £270.00 £290.00
Horse drawn hearse/Motorcycle hearse/Land Rover hearse: Additional time after three hours (per hour, per vehicle or staff member):	POA £80.00
Reception of the coffin into church or home outside office hours: Supplementary charge for funerals on Saturday, Sunday or Bank Holiday: Ashes caskets:	POA From £470.00
Ashes caskets: Ashes scatter tubes: Arranging interment of ashes	From £95.00 £15.00 to £40.00 £75.00
Preparation and completion of ashes grave: Monday – Friday: Weekends and Bank Holidays:	£80.00 £100.00
Funeral Director Attendance at interment of ashes: Monday – Friday: Weekends and Bank Holidays:	£50.00 £95.00
Removal of memorial from local cemetery or churchyard prior to burial and re-fix on a later date (but within 12 months of the burial): Headstone only:	From £285.00 (plus cost of subbase and fittings)
Headstone and kerbset:	POA
Coffins Simulated oak veneer: Simulated oak/elm foil veneer with raised lid and panelled sides: Oak/elm wood veneer: Solid oak with raised panelled sides and ends, raised lid and triple mouldings: Willow/bamboo/seagrass/pine:	£395.00 £435.00 £580.00 £1,290.00 POA



Disbursements

Disbursements are the third-party expenses paid out on the client's behalf.

These include such items as fees payable to the crematorium, cemetery, church, clergy, celebrants, doctors, printers and newspaper notices.

printers and newspaper notices.	
Crematoria	
Guildford:	£1,049.00
Woking:	£1,050.00
Worthing:	£999.00
Chichester:	£1,105.00
Randalls Park, Leatherhead:	£1,115.00
Surrey & Sussex, Crawley:	£1,150.00
Cranleigh Cemetery	5,1,130.00
Child under 12 years:	No Charge
Person whose age at the time of death exceeded 12 years:	£579.38
Ashes in an urn or casket:	£289.69
Exclusive right of burial (100 years):	~
Ashes:	£347.63
Grave:	£753.19
Churches/Ministers' fees (based on the Church of England Parochial Fees) (Fees of other Churches may vary)	
Funeral service in church:	£217.00
Burial of body in churchyard immediately preceding or following on from service in church:	£348.00
Burial or disposal of cremated remains in churchyard immediately preceding or following on	
from service in church:	£151.00
Cremation immediately preceding or following on from service in church:	£32.00
Burial of body or burial or disposal cremated remains, in cemetery immediately preceding or	~
following on from service in church:	£,32.00
Burial of body in churchyard on separate occasion:	£379.00
Burial of cremated remains in churchyard or other disposal of cremated remains on a separate	La resident
occasion:	£,182.00
Burial of body or other disposal of cremated remains in cemetery on a separate occasion:	£,78.00
No service in church	5,70.00
Graveside service for the burial of a body in the churchyard:	£,450.00
·	£,430.00 £,253.00
Graveside funeral service burial or disposal of cremated remains in churchyard:	
Funeral service at the crematorium, or funeral service (including burial of body or burial	£217.00 (plus
/disposal cremated remains in cemetery:	travel expenses)
Burial of cremated remains (committal only) in the churchyard:	£182.00
Burial of cremated remains (committal only) in the cemetery:	£32.00
Potential additional fees fixed by Parochial Church Council:	
Heating, verger, organist, choir, bells, and flowers	
Officiants	
Celebrant fees:	From £240.00
Doctor's fee for cremation certificate:	£82.00
Printed orders of service – up to 40 copies. One insert, and four photographs:	From £100.00
Additional copies:	POA
Additional inserts and/or photographs:	POA